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Message from Director
NMIMS Navi Mumbai, with its avowed motto of "Development of

Holistic Management Skills", has especially customized its

curriculum and pedagogy for students who are at the threshold

of professional life and need multifarious adroitness to keep

them grounded as well as to help them fly. NMIMS Navi Mumbai

is committed to nurturing leaders and entrepreneurs who will

empower their organizations in the global economy. At the

same time, the Institute remains deeply indebted to and

embedded in the ethos and values of the Indian management

system with a global orientation. Our board of studies and the

academic council have proactive participation from top industry

leaders and academicians. Our alumni have set new

benchmarks, excelled at all tasks entrusted to them, and

phenomenally escalated the prospects of the organizations

where they work. Thereby, assure you that our students will

continue to produce the same level of performance in your

esteemed organization. 

Dr. Parthasarathi N. Mukherjee,
Director,

SVKM's NMIMS,
Navi Mumbai Campus



Batch Statistics-Final Placements 
MBA 2020-22

Work Experience in Months
Fresher

1-12

13-24 24 & above

65%
4%

20% 11%

Gender Diversity Average Age

23 
Years

Specialization

Educational Background

18%

8%

38%

Engineering

Commerce

Management

Others

35%

45%

39%
3%

6%

7%
Marketing

Finance

Analytics

Operation

HR

66%
Male Female

50% 50%

38%

35%

18%



Placement Highlights

20.5 LPA

18.6 LPA

14.8 LPA

12.5 LPA
Number of Companies Participated 103

22 LPA 10.7 LPA 10 LPA



Companies Participated - SBM 



& Many More

Companies Participated - SBM 



Sectorwise Participation 
Marketing

The Marketing domain saw a huge spike in the number of companies
participated with companies such as Landmark Group, Big Basket,
Indus Towers, Zee Media, Lodha Group, TATA Technologies,
Adaniconnex, Prestige Group, Henkel, Thermax, Berger Paints & many
more. These companies offered roles such as Product Marketing,
Partner Advisor Graduate, Sales & Category Management. 

& Many More

₹ 11.09 lpa

Average



Sectorwise Participation 
Finance

& Many More

The Finance domain had offers from leading BFSI  & NBFC companies
such as ICICI Bank, Repos Energy, KPMG, Sutherland, eClerx, Tally
Solutions, Grant Thorton, Tres Vista, Axis Finance & many more. These
company offered a good variety of roles such as Financial Modelling,
Associate Business Analyst, RCC Advisory, Management Consultant,
Management Trainee, Risk and Financial Advisory, Associate Consultant.

₹ 9.76 lpa

Average



Operation & Analytics
Sectorwise Participation 

Opportunities in operations and analytics domain came from a diverse
range of companies. Major firms such as Landmark Group, Decathalon,
Pepperfry.com, Jubilant Ingrevia, Rapido, Adani Group and many more.
The roles these companies offered in the Operations & Analytics sectors
included Operations Management, Associate Consultant, Supply Chain
Specialist, Data Analytics Management, Retail Logistician Coach,
Analytics Specialist.

& Many More

₹ 11.84 lpa

Average



Sectorwise Participation 
HR

& Many More

The HR domain attracted major firms such as KPMG, Mahindra Holidays,
HireTale, Tata International, Rolling Arrays Consulting, Hexaware
Technologies, Drip Capital, Digit Insurance, Silicon Labs, Darwin Box,
Aeroplast , EnParadigm and FIS. The roles these companies offered 
 included HR Business Partner, Talent Acquisition Specialist, HR
Operations, HR Management Trainee.

Average

₹ 9.58 lpa



Near Pethpada Metro Station, Pethapada, Sector 33,
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai- 410210

navimumbai.placements@nmims.edu

PLACEMENT TEAM

SBM PLACEMENT COMMITTEE

Top row (Left to Right) – Harshit Singhal, Amit Maharana,
Mihir Kapadia, Ninad Thopate, Pranav Kalra, Prajwal Shetty,
Alok Gupta, Prateesh  Bhambhani
Bottom Row (Left to Right) – Yasha Sharma, Swati Gupta,
Sagar Goregaonkar, Monisha Karthikeyan, Mehul Rathi,
Praharsh Singh, Somya Sogani, Mansi Bajaj

Placements and Corporate Relations

nmims.navimumbai.placements



Ms. Kavita Kadam
Assistant Director- Campus Placements

+91  8657375965
kavita.kadam@nmims.edu 

Ms. Aarti Kundadhia
Placement Coordinator- Campus Placements

+91  9664043755
aarti.kundhadia@nmims.edu 

Mr. Anurag Garg
Faculty Mentor- Campus Placements

+91  7208008888
anurag.garg@sbm.nmims.edu 

mailto:navimumbai.placements@nmims.edu
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nmims-navi-mumbai-placements-and-corporate-relations-b7554b151/
https://www.instagram.com/nmims.navimumbai.placements/?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
mailto:kavita.kadam@nmims.edu
mailto:aarti.kundhadia@nmims.edu
mailto:aarti.kundhadia@nmims.edu


NAME POSITION EMAIL ID CONTACT NUMBER

Kavita Kadam
Assistant Director-

Campus Placements
kavita.kadam@nmims.edu 8657375965

Aarti Kundhadia
Placement Coordinator-

SBM
aarti.kundhadia@nmims.edu 9664043755

Mehul Rathi President mehul.rathi363@nmims.edu.in 8274883055

Monisha Karthikeyan Vice President monisha.karthikeyan792@nmims.edu.in 8825609404

Praharsh Raj Singh Secretary praharsh.singh606@nmims.edu.in 6363423499

Sagar Goregaonkar Treasurer sagar.goregaonkar358@nmims.edu.in 9769947621

Amit Kumar Maharana Batch Ambassador amitkumar.maharana197@nmims.edu.in 8117855673

Swati Gupta Batch Ambassador swati.gupta297@nmims.edu.in 7986777963

Prajwal Shetty School Ambassador prajwal.shetty948@nmims.edu.in 9167723257

Ninad Thopate School Ambassador ninad.thopate510@nmims.edu.in 7208040690



NAME POSITION EMAIL ID CONTACT NUMBER

Pranav Kalra Maven Ambassador kalra.pranav194@nmims.edu.in 9112324463

Mansi Bajaj Maven Ambassador mansi.bajaj355@nmims.edu.in 7991162654

Alok Gupta
Competitions and Events

Head
alok.gupta591@nmims.edu.in 7011160397

Mihir Kapadia
Competitions and Events

Head
mihir.kapadia351@nmims.edu.in 9820202920

Yasha Sharma Social Media Head yasha.sharma567@nmims.edu.in 7728841101

Prateesh Bhambhani Senior Executive Member prateesh.bhambhani882@nmims.edu.in 7737709500

Somya Sogani Senior Executive Member somya.sogani604@nmims.edu.in 7999550291

Harshit Singhal Senior Executive Member harshit.singhal246@nmims.edu.in 8447441228


